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Service

Logo  
6 concepts + 2 revisions

*Please note these are estimates, and may find rates beyond or below these 
ranges depending on the scope of project and amount of revisions

Logo + Branding Package
Includes Social Graphics

Social Media
Graphic Template

Website Landing Page

Website Redesign

Business Card

Trifold Brochure

Magazine (Annual Re-
ports, Publications, etc.)

Illustration

Infographic

$800

$1250

$350

$2500-4000
Depending on scope

$3000-10,000
Depending on scope

$200

$800

$4500-7000
Depending on scope

$700

$450-800
Depending on scope

Pricing*


