## **JOAB.XYZ**







## GRAPHIC DESIGN PRICING LIST

	Service	Pricing*	
	Logo 6 concepts + 2 revisions	\$800	
	Logo + Branding Package Includes Social Graphics	\$1250	
	Social Media Graphic Template	\$350	
	Website Landing Page	\$2500-4000 Depending on scope	
	Website Redesign	\$3000-10,000 Depending on scope	
	Business Card	\$200	
	Trifold Brochure	\$800	
	Magazine (Annual Re- ports, Publications, etc.)	\$4500-7000 Depending on scope	
	Illustration	\$700	
	Infographic	\$450-800 Depending on scope	

<sup>\*</sup>Please note these are estimates, and may find rates beyond or below these ranges depending on the scope of project and amount of revisions